
 

All sessions of the program are held in the St James 
Church unless otherwise advised. 

 
Year 4 and older.  Children who have received the 
sacrament of Confirmation. 
 
 

Date Time Session Details Venue 

Monday 27th March 6:00 pm Parent Info Session  (Term 1) church 

Sunday  23rd April 9:00 am  Rite of Enrolment during Mass church 

Monday  24th April 6:00 pm  Family Session 1 (Term 2) church 

Sunday  30th April 9:00 am Sunday - Honour the Lord’s Day church 

Wednesday 3rd May 6:00 pm 
Family Session 2 (not Monday 
due to Labour Day Holiday) 

church 

Sunday  7th May 9:00 am Sunday - Honour the Lord’s Day church 

Monday  8th May 6:00 pm Family Session 3 church 

Wednesday  10th 
May 

4:30pm 
Rite of First Reconciliation 
followed by fellowship & pizza 

church + hall 

 
 
  



 
 

 
Children who have received the sacrament of Confirmation. 
 
Please send the parish office a copy of  
your child’s baptismal certificate, and an A5 photo / printed 
picture of your child before the program commences. 
 
 

Date Time Session Details Venue 

Monday 15th May 6:00 pm Parent Info Session church 

Sunday 21st May 9:00 am  Rite of Enrolment during Mass church 

Monday 22nd May 6:00 pm Family Session 1 church 

Sunday  28th May 9:00 am 
Pentecost Sunday - Honour the 
Lord’s Day – Multi-Cultural Mass 

 

Monday 29th May 6:00 pm Family Session 2 church 

Sunday  4th June 9:00 am 
Trinity Sunday - Honour the Lord’s 
Day 

 

Monday 5th June 6:00 pm Family Session 3 church 

Sunday 11th June 
 

9:00 am 

The Most Holy Body and Blood 
Sunday: First Holy Communion 
followed by Morning Tea and Cake 
(parents to bring a plate to share) 

church 

 
 
 


